Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 16 Men, 50m Fly 2005 and older
28.02.2014 - 14:35 Startlist
Wr. Rekord (S) 23.65 JUKIC Dinko osv Rijeka (CRO) 14.12.2008
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord (S) 25.03 DITTRICH Nikolaus Wiener Neustadt 30.11.2013
Wr. Junioren 2 Rekord (S) 24.96 JUKIC Dinko SCA Wien, Stadthalle 30.11.2007
Wr. Jugend Rekord (S) 25.89 SUBARSKI Sascha THER Wien, Stadthalle 28.11.2009
Wr. Schuler 1 Rekord (S) 25.89 SUBARSKY Sascha THER Wien, Stadthalle 28.11.2009
Wr. Schiiler 2 Rekord (S) 29.60 SUBARSKY Sascha SCiT Wien, Stadthalle 29.11.2008
Wr. Schiiler 3 Rekord (S) 33.24  KUNISHIO Musashi MERM Wien, Floridsdorf 21.11.2010
YB
Heat 1 of 13
1 CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV NT
2 PAJER Philipp 05 Diana NT
3 EMROVIC Kemal 04  Donau 1.05.26
4 EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 1:.05.35
5 DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen NT
6 KHOLODNYI Nikita 97 Donau NT
Heat 2 of 13
1 LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 1:01.08
2 HODI Raffael 05 Mermaids 53.53
3 HANDL Paul 04 Aquatic 50.62
4 [HNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV 51.80
5 FRITTHUM Gregory 04  Theresianum 53.82
6 HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 1:01.65
Heat 3 of 13
1 AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 4957
2 BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 45.29
3 DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic 44.28
4 KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 44,71
5 KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 46.05
6 NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 50.45
Heat 4 of 13
1 DANECEK Calvin 05 SVSi 43.31
2 HASSAN Jussuf 01 SvVsSi 42.33
3 MURATI Din 03 Aquatic 41.44
4 GABOR Alexandru 97 Hakoah 42.00
5 KRABERGER Alexander 04 Mermaids 42.92
6 DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 44.02
Heat 5 of 13
1 RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 40.63
2 ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 Diana 40.05
3 WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 39.52
4 BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 39.53
5 EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 40.06
6 GRUJIC Marko 01 SvVsSi 40.83
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Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften

Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 16, Men, 50m Fly

Heat 6 of 13

1 MUCHITSCH Jakob

2 RUHALTINGER Simon
3 CAJKOVSKY Luka

4 STEPAN Paul

5 MAEHR Matthias

6 PETRO Michal

Heat 7 of 13

1 RIZEK Andreas

2 BAJWA David

3 IONESCU Tudor

4 HELLMANN Florian

5 POZHIDAEYV Alexander
6 CETINKAYA Davut

Heat 8 of 13

1 HEMETEK Max

2 WEBERHOFER Tobias
3 SCHOCHER Gustav

4 ROTT Florian

5 WU Bing-Yu

6 POLAK Peter

Heat 9 of 13

DITTRICH Moritz
PISKACEK Matej
KLINSER Sebastian
ZIELINSKI Szymon
LEITNER Simon
KRETINGER Wolfgang

OO0~ WN PR

Heat 10 of 13

FIEDLER Artur
LEBER Elias
WIMMER Christoph
LEE Sung Joo
LJUBIC Cedomir
HANZL David

OO WN -

Heat 11 of 13

HOPFGARTNER Thomas
HAIDER Stephan
ORTNER Klaus
HOFMANN Jakob

RIZEK Christoph
KUNISHIO Musashi

OO WNPE

Heat 12 of 13

1 STROHMAYER Erich
NUSSBAUMER Felix
LEITNER Mario
TINTEL Christoph
LISZKA Lukas
DRAGOVIC Nikola

OOk, WN

98 Hakoah
01 ASV

03  Aquatic
73 Hakoah
92 Diana

03 SU Wien
03 Mermaids

02 Theresianum
01 Theresianum

00 Donau

01 Friesen
98 ASV

98 SVSi

98 Donau

99  Aquatic
94  Donau

00 Mermaids

60 Sport Club

01 SvVsSi
97 ASV

95 Diana
98  Aguatic
99 Donau
99 ASV

98 Theresianum

97 Donau

97 ASV

98 Diana

99  Aquatic
98 SVSi

95 Mermaids
99 Diana

96 Donau

96 Donau

99 Mermaids
00 Mermaids
91 Donau

99  Aquatic
97 Donau

95 Donau

97 ASV

96 Donau

39.00
38.54
38.00
38.31
38.58
39.19

37.45
35.91
34.89
35.76
36.81
37.60

34.51
31.91
31.43
31.48
33.57
34.67

30.84
30.67
30.23
30.50
30.75
31.08

29.96
29.57
29.26
29.37
29.60
29.99

28.85
28.38
27.92
28.28
28.63
20.24

27.64
27.41
27.26
27.35
27.53
27.72
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Wr. Kurzbahn Meisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28.2. - 2.3.2014

Event 16, Men, 50m Fly

Heat 13 of 13
1 ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 26.66
2 INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 25.40
3 STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Theresianum 25.17
4 ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 25.33
5 HOEFFERER Markus 94  Theresianum 26.04
6 RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 26.75
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